
TOTAL 280 TOTAL 67

LAWYERS 28 LAWYERS 25

UNIVERSITY STUDENTS 25 UNIVERSITY STUDENTS 3

HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTES 132 HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTES 34

POLICE OFFICERS 33 POLICE OFFICERS 0

ACADEMIC 3 ACADEMIC 0

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT 2 CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT 0

OTHERS 57 OTHERS 5

TOTAL 24 TOTAL 189

LAWYERS 3 LAWYERS 0

UNIVERSITY STUDENTS 6 UNIVERSITY STUDENTS 16

HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTES 10 HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTES 88

POLICE OFFICERS 0 POLICE OFFICERS 33

ACADEMIC 0 ACADEMIC 3

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT 0 CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT 2

OTHERS 5 OTHERS 47

LESSON 16 - 03/04/2023

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS 03/04/2023 TOTAL OF PARTICIPANTS IN SYNC

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS IN PRESENCE TOTAL PARTICIPANTS ASYNC
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TOTAL PARTICIPANTS 03/04/2023
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37%

5%

51%

7%

TOTAL OF PARTICIPANTS IN SYNC

LAWYERS
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HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTES

POLICE OFFICERS

ACADEMIC

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT

OTHERS

12%

25%

42%

21%

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS IN PRESENCE

LAWYERS

UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTES

POLICE OFFICERS

ACADEMIC

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT

OTHERS

8%

47%

17%

2%

1%

25%

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS ASYNC

LAWYERS
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HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTES

POLICE OFFICERS
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CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT

OTHERS



 3 April – Website 

 

 

Nationality of the viewers

Italy USA Bosnia Finland Netherlands Russia Cyprus Germany Luxembourg



3 April – Social Networks 

INSTAGRAM 

Reach accounts Interactions Total followers 

668 (+186%) 66 (+120%) 260 (+3,1%) 

 

TWITTER 

Impressions Profile visitors Engagements 

10 0 0 

 

LINKEDIN 

Visualizations Impressions 

 106  185 

 

 

 


